Calamus Wheatland Hall of Fame Nomination Form

Contact Scott Burke: (563-374-1292) or Email (sburke@cal-wheat.net)

Guidelines/Information

Nominations can be made by any person or group and will be received at any time. Once a nomination is made, that person (team/group) is forever nominated. For consideration to any given induction class, nominations must be received prior to the first meeting date of the Calamus Wheatland High School Hall of Fame selection committee.

Teams/Groups

Induction in this category could include but is not limited to Calamus, Wheatland or Calamus-Wheatland teams who earned a State Champion or State Runner-Up trophy in IHSAA or IGHSAU competition or the equivalent in Fine Arts activities. There is a 10 year waiting period from the time of accomplishment/trophy.

Distinguished Graduates

All Calamus, Wheatland or Calamus Wheatland High School graduates are eligible for induction in this category. Instead of accomplishments while attending High School, nominees in this category could be considered for induction (but are not limited to) through intercollegiate accomplishments, professional, humanitarian, leadership, and/or lifetime achievements, and/or

Coaches/Sponsors

Nominees for this category must be "retired" from their programs before being considered for induction into the Hall of Fame in this category. They must have coached for 10 years. Nominees in this category need not be Calamus, Wheatland or Calamus Wheatland High School graduates.

Individuals

Induction in this category could include but is not limited to Calamus, Wheatland or Calamus-Wheatland Individual State Champions in Cross Country, Track, and Golf, and/or recognition as First-team All State performers in team sports as well as All State performers in Fine Arts activities. A 10 year waiting period will be imposed following the nominees graduation.

Friends

Nominees in this category need not be Calamus, Wheatland or Calamus Wheatland High School graduates. Examples could include, but are not limited to, team physician, long time volunteers, Athletic or Music Booster Club members, and/or financial benefactors.

significant accomplishments to h	nis/her		
community, state, or nation.			
Calamas Wheet	land Hall of Fa	Nomination For	
		me Nomination For	III
His/Her Address (If Known):			
His/Her Phone Number (If Known	ı):		
Select Nomination Category:			
<u> </u>			
Coaches/Sponsors Teams/Groups	Individuals	Distinguished Grad	s Friends
Description of Qualifications (Atta	ach Additional Pa	iges As Necessary):	
Name of Person Submitting Nomin	nation:		
Name of Person Submitting Nomin	City:	State:	Zip:
Name of Person Submitting Nomin Address: E-Mail Address:	City:	State:	Zip:
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:
Address:E-Mail Address:	City: Pho	State: ne Number:	Zip:
Address:	City: Pho	State: ne Number:	Zip:
Address: E-Mail Address: Email completed form to Scott Bu	City: Pho	State: ne Number:	Zip:
Address:	City: Pho	State: ne Number:	Zip:
Address: E-Mail Address: Email completed form to Scott Bu OR	City: Pho	State: ne Number:	Zip:
Address: E-Mail Address: Email completed form to Scott Bu OR	City: Pho	State: ne Number:	Zip:
Address: E-Mail Address: Email completed form to Scott Bu OR	City: Pho	State: ne Number:	Zip:
Address: E-Mail Address: Email completed form to Scott Bu OR Mail completed form to:	City: Pho	State: ne Number:	Zip:
Address:	City: Pho	State: ne Number:	Zip:

Wheatland, Iowa 52777